
Connecticut Department of Public Health
Office of Emergency Medical Services

Approved EMS Continuing Education Programs

Approval # Program Sponsor City or Town Public Contact ContactPhone# Type of CME CME Title Hours Start Date End Date Last Name
2020-1509 Town of Berlin Vol Fire Depts Berlin emsdivision@town.berlin.ct.us (860) 798-1193 CME Trauma care and Patient packaging, Fireground emergencies, Airway Management.2 1/18/2021 12/30/2021 Bagioni
20-0388 Bethel Volunteer Fire Dept. Bethel shaniburkespecht@hotmail.com (203) 501-7594 CME Online Topics 7 2/15/2020 11/15/2021 Burke Specht
20-0389 Bethel Volunteer Fire Dept. Bethel shaniburkespecht@hotmail.com (203) 501-7594 CME BLS CME Series 30 2/15/2020 11/15/2021 Burke Specht
2020-1494 Bethel Volunteer Fire Dept. Bethel shaniburkespecht@hotmail.com (203) 501-7594 CME EMT/EMR Continuing Education Series 30 1/18/2021 1/31/2022 Burke Specht
2020-1575 Bolton Volunteer Fire DepartmentBolton crexroad34@gmail.com (860) 268-6758 CME Vehicle Extrication and Trauma Patient Care 2 2/1/2021 2/1/2021 Rexroad
2021-0010 Bolton Volunteer Fire Bolton crexroad34@gmail.com 8602686758 CME American Heart Association BLS CPR Course 3 3/14/2021 3/15/2021 Rexroad
2021-0011 Bolton Volunteer Fire Bolton crexroad34@gmail.com 8602686758 CME American Heart Association BLS CPR Course 3 2/19/2021 2/19/2021 Rexroad
20-0530 Bridgeport FD Bridgeport robert.novak@bridgeportct.gov (203) 337-2058 CME Respiratory protection awareness 2 3/1/2020 3/1/2021 Novak
2020-1278 St. Vincent's Medical Center Bridgeport terence.sheehan@hhchealth.org (475) 210-5138 CME Advanced 12 Lead EKG 2 10/22/2020 10/22/2021 Sheehan
2020-1301 Bridgeport Hospital Bridgeport wesley.young@bpthosp.org (303) 478-7878 CME Advanced 12-Lead EKG 2 10/22/2020 10/1/2022 young
2020-1369 St. Vincent's Medical Center Bridgeport terence.sheehan@hhchealth.org (475) 210-5138 CME Stroke 2 11/26/2020 11/26/2021 Sheehan
2021-0015 St. Vincent's Medical Center Bridgeport terence.sheehan@hhchealth.org (475) 210-5138 CME Heart Failure and Pulmonary Embolus 2 2/9/2021 12/31/2021 Sheehan
2021-0016 St. Vincent's Medical Center Bridgeport terence.sheehan@hhchealth.org (475) 210-5138 CME Heart Failure and Pulmonary Embolus 2 2/9/2021 12/31/2021 Sheehan
2021-0028 Ayer Neuroscience Institute, Bridgeport terence.sheehan@hhchealth.org (475) 210-5138 CME Emergencies in Sports Neurology 2 2/20/2021 12/31/2021 Sheehan
2020-1524 Burlington Volunteer Fire DepartmentBurlington todd@burlingtonfirect.com (860) 508-4690 CME A Review of COVID 19 Pathogenesis and Vaccination 1 1/18/2021 1/18/2021 Jensen
2020-1408 Colchester Vol Fire Dept Colchester adurie.d.babineau@gmail.com (860) 823-0507 CME BLS monthly CME series 2 1/1/2021 12/31/2021 Babineau
2020-1285 Cornwall Fire Company Cornwall emscaptaincornwall@gmail.com (860) 209-1590 CME Traffic Safety and Incident Management for the First Responder3 10/20/2020 10/20/2021 Curulla
2021-0034 Cornwall Volunteer Fire Cornwall emscaptaincornwall@gmail.com (860) 248-5531 CME Blood Borne, Airborne 1.5 2/10/2021 12/30/2021 Ridgway
2021-0035 Cornwall Volunteer Fire DepartmentCornwall emscaptaincornwall@gmail.com (860) 248-5531 CME Bloodborne, Air borne 1.5 2/10/2021 12/30/2021 Ridgway
2021-0051 Durham Volunteer Fire CompanyDurham craigbradanini@gmail.com 8607980227 CME Vehicle Extrication 4 2/28/2021 2/28/2022 Bradanini
2021-0002 East Haddam Fire Dept East Haddam stevedorf@comcast.net (316) 640-0817 CME BLS CME 2/1/2021 12/31/2021 Dorfman
2020-1297 Various East Hampton onscenetraining911@gmail.com (203) 537-0814 CME Hazardous Materials Overview 2 10/19/2020 10/19/2022 Petrucelli
2020-1039 Code One Training Solutions, LLCEast Hartford https://code1web.com (860) 786-1789 CME Become unstoppable! How we can use the struggle of social isolation to our advantage1 5/4/2020 6/4/2021 c
20-0165 East Haven Fire Dept East Haven pnorwood@easthavenfire.com (475) 227-5111 CME Skills Session & Protocol Review 3 1/1/2020 1/1/2021 Norwood
20-0513 East Lyme EMS East Lyme clholyfield@gmail.com (860) 884-5963 CME BLS CME 20 1/21/2020 1/18/2021 Holyfield
20-0304 CTMTA East Windsor med-ed-systems.com (860) 623-9937 CME Environmental Emergencies 1 1/20/2020 12/31/2022 Hibbard
20-0305 CTMTA East Windsor med-ed-systems.com (860) 623-9937 CME Life Span 1 1/20/2020 12/31/2022 Hibbard
20-0306 CTMTA East Windsor med-ed-systems.com (860) 623-9937 CME Pharmacology / Medication Administration 1 1/20/2020 12/31/2022 Hibbard
20-0307 CTMTA East Windsor med-ed-systems.com (860) 623-9937 CME Boodborne Pathogens 2 1/20/2020 12/31/2022 Hibbard
20-0308 CTMTA East Windsor med-ed-systems.com (860) 623-9937 CME Obstetrics & Emergency Childbirth 2 1/20/2020 12/31/2022 Hibbard
20-0309 CTMTA East Windsor med-ed-systems.com (860) 623-9937 CME Medical Legal & Documentation 3 1/20/2020 12/31/2022 Hibbard
20-0310 CTMTA East Windsor med-ed-systems.com (860) 623-9937 CME BLS Skills Session 8 1/20/2020 12/31/2022 Hibbard
20-0313 CTMTA East Windsor med-ed-systems.com (860) 623-9937 CME BLS Skills Session 2 1/20/2020 12/31/2022 Hibbard
20-0314 CTMTA East Windsor med-ed-systems.com (860) 623-9937 CME Statewide EMS Protocal Guideline Review 1 1/20/2020 12/31/2022 Hibbard
20-0315 CTMTA East Windsor med-ed-systems.com (860) 623-9937 CME SMART Triage 2 1/2/2020 12/31/2022 Hibbard
20-0316 CTMTA East Windsor med-ed-systems.com (860) 623-9937 CME HazMat Awareness - Initial 4 1/2/2020 12/31/2022 Hibbard
20-0317 CTMTA East Windsor med-ed-systems.com (860) 623-9937 CME HazMat Awareness - Refresher 1 1/2/2020 12/31/2022 Hibbard
20-0318 CTMTA East Windsor med-ed-systems.com (860) 623-9937 CME Hazard Communication 1 1/2/2020 12/31/2022 Hibbard
20-0319 CTMTA East Windsor med-ed-systems.com (860) 623-9937 CME Patient Assessment - Trauma & Medical 2 1/2/2020 12/31/2022 Hibbard
20-0320 CTMTA East Windsor med-ed-systems.com (860) 623-9937 CME Manditory Reporting -Child/Adult Abuse 1 1/2/2020 12/31/2022 Hibbard
20-0321 CTMTA East Windsor med-ed-systems.com (860) 623-9937 CME Monitoring Devices & Vital Signs 1 1/2/2020 12/31/2022 Hibbard
20-0322 CTMTA East Windsor med-ed-systems.com (860) 623-9937 CME Geriatrics 2 1/2/2020 12/21/2022 Hibbard
2020-1542 East Windsor Ambulance ServiceEast Windsor clroode1medic@gmail.com (860) 250-0048 CME Emotional Wellbeing During COVID 19 1 1/20/2021 1/20/2021 Roode
20-0141 Southwest EMS Council Easton bill.ackley@outlook.com (203) 395-9474 CME UTV Basic Operations 4 6/1/2019 6/1/2021 Ackley
2021-0033 Enfield PD Enfield jkaplan@enfield.org 8609823121 CME EMR recert 8 2/8/2021 2/9/2021 Kaplan
20-0180 Thompsonville Fire Dept Enfield sellis@enfield.org (860) 745-3365 CME BLS CME 20 1/15/2020 12/31/2021 Elli
2020-1049 Essex FD Essex David.Cone@nmvfc.org CME Summer Emergencies 2 5/13/2020 5/13/2021 Cone
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20-0431 Fairfield Police Department Fairfield mstahl@fairfieldct.org (203) 650-0117 CME EMR Refresher for the Police Responder 8 3/1/2020 3/1/2021 Stahl
20-0531 Fairfield Regional Fire School Fairfield sbisson@fairfieldct.org (203) 254-4708 CME Vehicle Extrication and Patient Packaging 3 5/1/2020 4/30/2021 Bisson
2020-1470 The Fairfield Regional Fire SchoolFairfield Aimee.Roberts@gmr.net (203) 212-5287 CME 2021 January FRFS CME 20 1/18/2021 1/22/2021 Roberts
2020-1513 Fairfield Fire Department Fairfield fairfieldfirescchool.com (203) 254-4710 CME State / Local Content 20 1/10/2021 12/31/2021 Pinckney
2020-1336 Town of Farmington Fire DepartmentFarmington Hoffmanns@farmington-ct.org (860) 675-2322 CME EMT Refresher CME 10 1/1/2021 12/31/2022 Hoffmann
2020-1393 East Farmington Volunteer Fire DeptFarmington bonsudell@aol.com (860) 836-5245 CME TB & Airborne Pathogens 1.5 1/1/2021 12/31/2021 Sudell
2020-1544 UConn John Dempsey HospitalFarmington canning@uchc.edu (860) 679-3485 CME UConn JDH EMS CME 2 3/17/2021 12/15/2021 Kamin
2020-1082 GEMS Glastonbury lyonwood@cox.net (860) 638-7248 CME EMR CME 8 7/15/2020 6/30/2022 Yarina-Rich
2020-1410 Eastern CT Emergency Services TrainingGriswold rwaselik@ecest.org (860) 501-6394 CME EMS in Haz-MAt 4 1/1/2021 12/31/2021 Waselik
2020-1411 Eastern CT Emergency Services TrainingGriswold rwaselik@ecest.org (860) 501-6394 CME Pathogens and PPE 2 1/1/2021 12/31/2021 Waselik
2020-1174 Electric Boat Fire DepartmentGroton jballett@gdeb.com (860) 772-6233 CME Hazardous Materials Operations & Technician Refresher16 9/4/2020 12/31/2021 Balletto
2020-1349 Emergency Training Services Groton emsi_steve@hotmail.com (860) 867-7107 CME T-3 for CME 0 1/31/2021 12/31/2021 Christina
2020-1344 Hartford HealthCare System Hartford www.hartfordhealthcare.org (860) 601-1086 CME Virtual CME Series 7 11/20/2020 11/20/2021 Ferrarotti
2020-1345 Hartford HealthCare System Hartford www.hartfordhealthcare.org (860) 696-6811 CME Virtual CME Series 9 11/19/2020 11/19/2021 Ferrarotti
2020-1397 Hartford Police Department/ Hartford HospitalHartford franl003@hartford.gov (860) 757-4134 CME EMR BLS CME 8 1/1/2021 12/31/2021 Franco
20-0614 Jewett City Fire Department Jewett City rwaselik@ecest.org (860) 501-6394 CME Concerns with Pathogens, C-19 and PPE 2 4/15/2020 4/15/2021 Waselik
2020-1074 Eastern CT Emergency Services TrainingJewett City rwaselik@ecest.org (860) 501-6394 CME Psych Emergencies and Special Populations 4 6/30/2020 6/29/2021 Waselik
2020-1261 KB Ambulance Killingly eric.ducat@hotmail.com (860) 208-2218 CME QuicClot Product In-Service 1 10/9/2020 12/31/2021 Ducat
2020-1324 KB Training Center Killingly eric.ducat@hotmail.com (860) 208-2218 CME 2020 AHA Update 1 11/8/2020 12/31/2021 Ducat
20-0128 Litchfield Vol. Ambulance Litchfield LHIS074@sbcglobal.net (860) 567-1049 CME Call Review 24 1/1/2020 1/1/2022 Pudlinski
2020-1308 Bantam Fire Company Litchfield troycurulla@gmail.com (860) 209-1590 CME Terrorism and MCI for the First Responder 3 11/1/2020 11/1/2021 Curulla
2020-1337 Bantam Fire Company Litchfield troycurulla@gmail.com (860) 209-1590 CME Stroke 1 12/1/2020 12/1/2021 Curulla
2020-1338 Bantam Fire Company Litchfield troycurulla@gmail.com (860) 209-1590 CME Stroke 1 12/1/2020 12/1/2021 Curulla
2020-1339 Bantam Fire Company Litchfield troycurulla@gmail.com (860) 209-1590 CME Terrorism and MCI for the BLS Provider 3 11/16/2020 11/16/2021 Curulla
2020-1374 Bantam Fire Company Litchfield troycurulla@gmail.com (860) 209-1590 CME EMT/EMR Refresher course 40 1/1/2021 1/1/2022 Curulla
2020-1474 North Madison Volunteer Fire CompanyMadison david.cone@nmvfc.org (203) 515-4127 CME Bloodborne Pathogens & Infectious Disease 2 1/5/2021 1/5/2021 Cone
2020-1569 North Madison Volunteer Fire CompanyMadison David.cone@nmvfc.org (203) 515-4127 CME Emergency Vehicle Operations 2 1/28/2021 1/28/2021 Cone
20-0385 Manchester Police Manchester gaudinoj@manchesterct.gov (860) 645-5500 CME CME BLS 8 2/1/2020 9/30/2021 Gaudino
20-0517 Ambulance Service of ManchesterManchester matthew.morrison@hhchealth.org CME Neuro Pharmacology for the Paramedic 2 3/31/2020 3/31/2021 Morrison
20-0518 Ambulance Service of ManchesterManchester tlajeunesse@abc-seniors.com CME Dementia Friends 1 3/31/2020 3/31/2021 Lajeunesse
2020-1306 Ambulance Service of ManchesteManchester mosborne@asm-aetna.com (860) 705-0071 CME Paramedic Preceptor Course 8 10/27/2020 10/27/2021 Osborne
2020-1314 Ambulance Service of ManchesteManchester mosborne@asm-aetna.com (860) 705-0071 CME Bloodborne/Airborne Pathogens Training 1 10/30/2020 10/30/2021 Osborne
2020-1163 Hartford Healthcare Central RegionMeriden Sean.Fitch@hhchealth.org (203) 752-7719 CME Intro to Cares Registry with Lance Timmons 2 7/24/2020 7/24/2021 Fitch
2020-1315 Hunter's Ambulance Meriden Johnp@huntersamb.com (203) 514-5133 CME Vent Management & BiPAP 2 10/31/2020 12/31/2022 Pierce
2020-1399 MidState Medical Center Meriden  (203) 752-7719 CME CARES Registry and EMS Involvement 2 12/31/2020 12/31/2021 Fitch
2020-1163 Middlesex Hospittal Middletown Jim.Santacroce@midhosp.org CME Intro to Cares Registry with Lance Timmons 2 7/24/2020 7/24/2021 Santacroce
2020-1208 Middlesex Health Middletown kyle.goulet@midhosp.org (860) 748-6468 CME Introduction to Mechanical Ventilation and the Hamilton T13 9/19/2020 8/30/2021 Goulet
2020-1531 Middlesex Health Paramedics Middletown kyle.goulet@midhosp.org (860) 748-6468 CME Ketamine Roll Out 1 1/20/2021 12/31/2021 Goulet
2020-1532 Middlesex Health Paramedics Middletown kyle.goulet@midhosp.org (860) 748-6468 CME Monthly Case Reviews 2 1/20/2021 12/31/2021 Goulet
2020-1533 Middlesex Health Paramedics Middletown kyle.goulet@midhosp.org (860) 748-6468 CME Advanced Airway and RSI Update 4 1/20/2021 12/31/2021 Goulet
2021-0039 Middlesex Health Middletown kyle.goulet@midhosp.org (860) 748-6468 CME Understanding the Lethal Trauma Triad 1.5 2/8/2021 12/31/2021 Goulet
20-0363 Milford Fire Department Milford jdevico@aol.com (203) 627-4848 CME Medical/Trauma 20 2/28/2020 2/28/2021 DeVico
2020-1395 Naugatuck Fire Department Naugatuck Aimee@missioncit.com (860) 872-7000 CME EMT Recert CME 20 12/5/2020 3/6/2021 Roberts
2020-1582 Connecticut EMS for Children New Haven victoria.barnes@ynhh.org (203) 707-6967 CME Pediatric Knowledge and Skills for EMS Providers 4 1/30/2021 1/30/2021 Barnes
2021-0046 New Milford Ambulance New Milford Ellenjohealey@gmail.com (203) 788-0536 CME NMCAC 2021 CME 27 2/25/2021 11/9/2021 Healey
2020-1218 Newington EMS Newington www.newingtonems.com (860) 335-1746 CME Helmet Removal 2 10/21/2020 10/21/2021 interlandi
20-0590 Newtown Volunteer Ambulance CorpsNewtown shivamsoni4599@gmail.com (203) 893-6157 CME BLS Skills Stations 8 4/21/2020 4/21/2021 Soni
20-0591 Newtown Volunteer Ambulance CorpsNewtown shivamsoni4599@gmail.com (203) 893-6157 CME Childhood Developmental Theories 2 4/8/2020 4/5/2021 Soni
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2020-1396 Newtown Volunteer Ambulance CorpsNewtown shivamsoni4599@gmail.com (203) 893-6157 CME NVAC CME Day 8 12/5/2020 12/5/2021 Soni
2020-1466 Norwalk Fire Department Norwalk Aimee.Roberts@gmr.net (203) 212-5287 CME NFD 2021 CME Recerts 20 1/4/2021 2/4/2021 Roberts
20-0061 American Professional EducationNorwich ecrowley@americanprotraining.com (860) 383-1343 CME BLS CME 99 1/1/2020 1/1/2021 Russell
20-0062 American Professional EducationNorwich erussell@americanprotraining.com (860) 383-1343 CME BLS Skills Session 4 10/1/2020 10/1/2021 Russell
20-0378 Backus Hospital Norwich robertshields@rocketmail.com (401) 578-5909 CME Cold Water Rescue/ Emergencies 2 2/11/2020 2/11/2022 Shields
2020-1373 APES Norwich americanprotraining.com (860) 383-1346 CME Lecture CME 2 1/1/2021 1/1/2022 Russell
20-0627 Howser Public Safety Old Saybrook www.EMTcourse.com (860) 395-6648 CME EMR and EMT CME 20 4/30/2020 4/30/2022 Spera
20-0560 Danbury Hospital Online shivamsoni4599@gmail.com (203) 893-6157 CME Childhood Developmental Theories 2 4/8/2020 4/5/2021 Soni
2020-1541 Connecticut Training & Consulting InstituteOnline rziegler@cttci.com (860) 342-4382 CME CME Series 24 1/18/2021 12/31/2021 Ziegler
2021-0057 East Thompson Fire Department Online ksimon318@gmail.com (860) 382-3129 CME Pharmacology Review 4 2/24/2021 2/24/2021 Simon
2021-0048 Oxford Ambulance AssociationOxford oxfordambulance.org (203) 881-5216 CME Ongoing CME Series Varies 3/14/2021 12/16/2021 Nash
2020-1190 Osborne EMS Education Pomfret osborneemseducation@gmail.com (860) 508-6700 CME EMS Response to Active Threat Situations 8 9/11/2020 9/11/2021 Osborne
20-0547 Portland Fire Dept Portland tpss55@sbcglobal.net (860) 593-1781 CME Infection Control CME 2 2/28/2020 4/1/2021 Sienkiewicz
20-0631 ERM Portland MGreczkowski@ERManagement.com 86-0813 CME BLS CME 2 6/1/2020 6/1/2021 Greczkowski
2020-1177 Town of Preston Emergency ServicePreston firechief@preston-ct.org (860) 608-0208 CME Various CME Topics 2 9/7/2020 7/15/2021 Greczkowski
20-0055 CEMSMAC Rocky Hill - VA CT DPH Website (860) 509-7551 CME EMS Protocol Meetings 2 1/1/2019 1/1/2021 OEMS
2020-1496 Roxbury Ambulance AssociationRoxbury shaniburkespecht@hotmail.com (203) 501-7594 CME EMT Continuing Education Series 30 1/18/2021 1/31/2022 Burke Specht
2020-1086 Seymour Ambulance Seymour Seymourems.org (203) 982-9130 CME Skills 2 7/7/2020 1/1/2021 Ives
2020-1476 Seymour Ambulance Seymour seymourems.org (203) 888-8843 CME NREMT Skills 2 1/3/2021 1/31/2021 Ives
2020-1380 South Windsor Fire DepartmentSouth Windsor dburch@southwindsorfire.org (203) 788-8031 CME 16 Hour Machinery Rescue 16 4/10/2021 4/11/2021 Burch
2020-1390 South Windsor Fire DepartmentSouth Windsor dburch@southwindsorfire.org (203) 788-8031 CME EMS Continuing Education 20 1/1/2021 12/31/2021 Burch
2021-0005 South Windsor Fire DepartmentSouth Windsor dburch@southwindsorfire.org (203) 788-8031 CME EMS Continuing Education 16 2/8/2021 12/31/2021 Burch
2021-0007 South Windsor Fire South Windsor dburch@southwindsorfire.org 2037888031 CME EMS Continuing Education 17 2/7/2021 12/31/2021 Burch
20-0624 Southington FD Southington sdibattista@southington.org (860) 621-3202 CME Cold Water Rescue 7 6/1/2020 6/1/2021 Scott
20-0559 Turn of River Training Rm or off siteStamford or TBA akonspore@gmail.com (203) 627-6215 CME Well Being of EMR/EMT Blood Borne 3 3/1/2020 3/30/2022 Konspore
2020-1403 Eastern CT Emergency Services TrainingStatewide www.ecest.org (860) 501-6394 CME Emergency Services Leadership 10 1/1/2021 1/1/2022 Waselik
20-0114 UConn Fire Department Storrs jacob.miceli@uconn.edu (860) 709-4381 CME BLS CME - EMT 12 1/1/2020 12/31/2021 Miceli
20-0111 Nelson Ambulance Svc Stratford mtrompeter@nelsonambulance.com (203) 592-9761 CME SCT Paramedic 40 1/13/2020 12/24/2021 Trompeter
20-0189 Stratford EMS Stratford ebrophy@townofstratford.com (203) 385-4060 CME HazMat Awareness 2 1/11/2020 1/11/2021 Brophy
20-0193 Stratford EMS Stratford ebrophy@townofstratford.com (203) 385-4060 CME CEVO 4 8 1/1/2020 1/1/2021 Brophy
2020-1259 SIKORSKY AIRCRAFT SECURITY DEPTStratford KAREN.M.PANZA@LMCO.COM (203) 623-0004 CME EMS CHARTS / DOCUMENTATION 2 10/12/2020 9/30/2022 PANZA
2020-1367 Stratford EMS Stratford semstec@stratfordems.org (203) 385-4060 CME EMS Supervisor Boot Camp 16 3/2/2021 3/3/2021 Politis
2020-1468 Stratford Fire Department Stratford Aimee.Roberts@gmr.net (203) 212-5287 CME Stratford Fire 2021 January CME 20 1/11/2021 1/15/2021 Roberts
2020-1362 EMSI Services, LLC Suffield EMSIServices@aol.com (860) 810-5247 CME Ethics and EMS 2 11/23/2020 11/23/2021 Shelanskas
2020-1364 EMSI Services, LLC Suffield EMSIServices@aol.com (860) 810-5247 CME EMS - A year of Review 2 11/23/2020 12/31/2021 Shelanskas
2020-1564 Suffield EMS Suffield Iguana1144@cox.net (860) 712-5686 CME On Going Event 8 1/27/2021 12/31/2021 Bliss
2021-0053 East Thompson Fire DepartmentThompson ksimon318@gmail.com (860) 382-3129 CME Epi Check & Inject 3 2/17/2021 2/17/2021 Simon
2021-0054 East Thompson Fire DepartmentThompson ksimon318@gmail.com (860) 382-3129 CME Pharmacology Review 4 2/24/2021 2/24/2021 Simon
2021-0055 East Thompson Fire DepartmentThompson ksimon318@gmail.com (860) 382-3129 CME Pharmacology Review 4 2/24/2021 2/24/2021 Simon
2021-0056 East Thompson Fire DepartmentThompson ksimon318@gmail.com (860) 382-3129 CME Pharmacology Review 4 2/24/2021 2/24/2021 Simon
20-0404 Litchfield Co. Reg. Fire School Torrington kelly@medicsolutions.org (318) 245-8514 CME CT NCCP Con Ed Forum 40 10/16/2020 5/31/2021 Grayson
20-0556 Charlotte Hungerford HospitalTorrington trisha.wain@hhchealth.org (860) 713-9993 CME Behavioral Emergencies/Ketamine rollout 1.5 3/30/2020 3/30/2021 Wain
2020-1431 Litchfield County Regional Fire SchoolTorrington Aimee@missioncit.com (860) 806-3560 CME LCRFS CME EMT EMT-R- Session 1 20 1/2/2021 1/23/2021 Roberts
2020-1433 Litchfield County Regional Fire SchoolTorrington Aimee@missioncit.com (860) 806-3560 CME LCRFS CME EMT-R- Session 2 20 1/24/2021 2/19/2021 Roberts
2020-1435 Litchfield County Regional Fire SchoolTorrington Aimee@missioncit.com (860) 806-3560 CME LCRFS CME EMT-R- Session 3 20 2/21/2021 3/6/2021 Roberts
2020-1437 Litchfield County Regional Fire SchoolTorrington Aimee@missioncit.com (860) 806-3560 CME LCRFS CME EMT-R- Session 4 20 3/7/2021 4/10/2021 Roberts
2020-1439 Litchfield County Regional Fire SchoolTorrington Aimee@missioncit.com (860) 806-3560 CME LCRFS CME EMT-R- Session 5 20 4/11/2021 5/8/2021 Roberts
2020-1535 Connecticut Association of Paramedics and EMTsTorrington nickpaproski@cape911.org (203) 733-8965 CME Aortic Pathologies for Pre-Hospital Providers 1 1/16/2021 1/16/2021 Paproski
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2020-1549 City of Torrington Fire DepartmentTorrington robert_shopey2@torringtonct.org (860) 795-4455 CME BLS Continuing Medical Education 44 1/23/2021 1/15/2022 Shopey
2021-0017 Vintech Management Torrington nick.paproski@vintech-management.com (203) 733-8965 CME Pre-hospital Administration of Cefazolin 1 2/4/2021 12/31/2021 Paproski
2021-0064 Charlotte Hungerford Hospital Torrington trisha.wain@hhchealth.org (860) 201-3358 CME Field Documentation 1.5 2/17/2021 2/17/2021 Wain
2021-0065 Charlotte Hungerford Hospital Torrington trisha.wain@hhchealth.org (860) 201-3358 CME Field Documentation 1.5 2/17/2021 2/17/2021 Wain
2021-0066 Charlotte Hungerford Hospital Torrington trisha.wain@hhchealth.org (860) 201-3358 CME Field Documentation 1.5 2/17/2021 2/17/2021 Wain
2021-0067 Charlotte Hungerford Hospital Torrington trisha.wain@hhchealth.org (860) 201-3358 CME Field Documentation 1.5 2/18/2021 2/18/2021 Wain 
20-0567 Trumbull EMS Trumbull lgoodman@trumbull-ct.gov (203) 452-5079 CME Effective Education Tools for EMS Instructors 5 4/15/2020 4/15/2022 Goodman
2020-1355 Trumbull EMS, Town of TrumbullTrumbull lgoodman@trumbull-ct.gov (203) 690-2427 CME Duty Induced Trauma and PTSD 2 11/30/2020 11/30/2021 Goodman
20-0379 New Britain EMS Varies patrick.ciardullo@nbems.org (860) 351-0180 CME EMT BLS Skills 2 2/1/2020 12/31/2021 Ciardullo
20-0380 New Britain EMS Varies patrick.ciardullo@nbems.org (860) 351-0180 CME EMR BLS Skills 1.25 2/1/2020 12/31/2021 Ciardullo
20-0392 Code One Training Solutions, LLCVaries info@code1web.com (860) 786-1789 CME EMR/EMT Skills Verification 3 3/5/2020 12/31/2021 Shok
20-0436 Connecticut Medical Training AcademyVaries med-ed-systems.com (860) 623-9937 CME CME (Alzheimer's & Dementia Care) 1 2/1/2020 12/31/2022 Hibbard
20-0570 Critical Skills Varies doug@criticalskillseducation.com (860) 304-8471 CME CME up to 20 4/15/2020 4/15/2021 Lo Presti
20-0573 Critical Skills Varies primenmbrs@aol.com (860) 391-3779 CME CME up to 20 4/15/2020 4/15/2021 Atkinson
20-0293 Hartford Hospital Various www.hartfordhospital.org (860) 972-9564 CME Paramedic CME Program 34 1/27/2020 12/31/2021 Zacchera
20-0301 New Britain EMS Various patrick.ciardullo@nbems.org (860) 351-0180 CME Pediatric Emergencies 1 2/1/2020 12/31/2021 Ciardullo
20-0302 New Britain EMS Various patrick.ciardullo@nbems.org (860) 351-0180 CME Assessment and Mngmt Diff Airway 2 2/1/2020 12/31/2021 Ciardullo
20-0303 New Britain EMS Various patrick.ciardullo@nbems.org (860) 351-0180 CME Burns 1 2/1/2020 12/31/2021 Ciardullo
20-0057 CT DPH Varries Stacey.Durante@ct.gov (860) 509-7979 CME Opioid Conference 4 9/25/2019 12/31/2022 OEMS
2020-1505 Vernon Police Department Vernon lgallant@vernon-ct.gov (860) 872-9126 CME Continuing Education Courses 11.5 1/7/2021 12/31/2021 Gallant
20-0147 Waterbury Police DepartmentWaterbury wpd523@yahoo.com (203) 808-2654 CME BLS CME 20.25 1/1/2020 1/1/2021 Gugliotti
20-0563 St. Mary's Hospital Waterbury josed131@hotmail.com (203) 228-3156 CME Active Shooter Medical/Trauma Emergencies 3 3/18/2020 3/31/2021 Diaz
20-0564 St. Mary's Hospital Waterbury josed131@hotmail.com (203) 228-3156 CME Well Being/Stress Mngmnt in EMS 3 3/18/2020 3/31/2021 Diaz
20-0565 St. Mary's Hospital Waterbury josed131@hotmail.com (203) 228-3156 CME Medical/Legal 3 3/18/2020 3/31/2021 Diaz
20-0566 St. Mary's Hospital Waterbury josed131@hotmail.com (203) 228-3156 CME Narcan Training 1 3/18/2020 3/31/2021 Diaz
2020-1536 American Medical Response Waterbury John.Pourciau@gmr.net (203) 558-4785 CME LTV 1200 Transport Ventilator Training 2 1/18/2021 12/31/2021 Pourciau
2020-1572 Waterbury Police DepartmentWaterbury wpd523@yahoo.com (203) 808-2654 CME EMR Recert 21.25 1/31/2021 12/31/2022 gugliotti
20-0491 Cornwall Volunteer Fire Department West Cornwall nurseridgway@gmail.com (860) 248-5531 CME Bloodborne Airborne 1.5 3/18/2020 12/31/2021 Ridgway
2020-1244 West Hartford Police TPMB West Hartford wnorton@westhartfordct.gov (860) 523-5203 CME WHPD Medical In-Service 2020-2021 9 10/4/2020 8/16/2021 Norton
2020-1255 West Hartford Police TPMB West Hartford wnorton@westhartfordct.gov (860) 523-5203 CME WHPD Medical In-Service 2020-2021 9 10/5/2020 8/16/2021 Norton
2020-1256 West Hartford Police TPMB West Hartford wnorton@westhartfordct.gov (860) 523-5203 CME WHPD Medical In-Service 2020-2021 9 10/5/2020 8/16/2021 Norton
2020-1260 West Hartford Police TPMB West Hartford wnorton@westhartfordct.gov (860) 523-5203 CME WHPD Medical In-Service 2020-2021 9 10/7/2020 8/16/2021 Norton
20-0361 Westport Police Department Westport rbaumblatt@westportct.gov (914) 760-1473 CME CME 20 2/26/2020 2/26/2021 Baumblatt
2020-1421 Eastern Regional Fire School Willimantic Aimee@missioncit.com (860) 786-7854 CME EMT CME Recert Session 1 20 1/27/2021 2/27/2021 Roberts
2020-1423 Eastern Regional Fire School Willimantic Aimee@missioncit.com (860) 786-7854 CME EMT CME Recert Session 2 20 2/13/2021 3/13/2021 Roberts
2020-1425 Eastern Regional Fire School Willimantic Aimee@missioncit.com (860) 786-7854 CME EMT CME Recert Session 3 20 4/15/2021 4/15/2021 Roberts
2020-1427 Eastern Regional Fire School Willimantic Aimee@missioncit.com (860) 786-7854 CME EMT CME Recert Session 4 20 5/26/2021 6/26/2021 Roberts
2020-1283 Winsted Ambulance Winchester rweiss@winstedambulance.org (860) 459-5114 CME QA / Case Reivew 24 10/17/2020 12/31/2021 Weiss
2020-1313 Windsor Volunteer AmbulanceWindsor michael.rosen@windsorctems.com (860) 985-2074 CME Annual EMT Skills 4 11/1/2020 3/31/2021 Rosen
2020-1459 Windsor Volunteer AmbulanceWindsor michael.rosen@windsorctems.com (860) 985-2074 CME EMR Refresher 8 1/18/2021 12/29/2021 Rosen
2020-1557 Connecticut Fire Academy Windsor Locks Aimee@missioncit.com (860) 627-6363 CME 2021 CFA EMT CME- Session 1 20 2/20/2021 3/20/2021 Roberts
2020-1559 Connecticut Fire Academy Windsor Locks Aimee@missioncit.com (860) 627-6363 CME 2021 CFA EMT CME- Session 2 20 3/24/2021 4/24/2021 Roberts
2020-1561 Connecticut Fire Academy Windsor Locks Aimee@missioncit.com (860) 627-6363 CME 2021 CFA EMT CME- Session 3 20 4/22/2021 5/22/2021 Roberts
2020-1526 Wolcott Volunteer Ambulance AssociationWolcott wolcottambulance.com (203) 879-4122 CME BLS CME 20 1/31/2021 12/31/2021 Fortin
20-0115 UConn Fire Department Storrs jacob.miceli@uconn.edu (860) 709-4381 CME BLS CME - EMR 8 1/1/2020 12/31/2021 Miceli
2020-1341 Beacon Hose Company #1, Inc.Beacon Falls jeremy.rodorigo@wtbyhosp.org (203) 725-4795 EMR NCCR Core (8) EMR R 8 11/22/2020 10/24/2021 Rodorigo
2020-1492 Bethel Volunteer Fire Dept Bethel shaniburkespecht@hotmail.com (203) 501-7594 EMR NCCR Core (8) EMR Re-certification Series 8 1/18/2021 1/31/2022 Burke Specht
2020-1550 Bristol Police Department Bristol jasonwarner@bristolct.gov (860) 584-3070 EMR NCCR Core (8) EMR NCCR 8 2/1/2021 12/31/2021 Warner
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2020-1269 Cromwell Police Department Cromwell billmcknight4662@gmail.com (860) 221-5986 EMR NCCR Core (8) EMR Refresher 16 1/9/2021 1/10/2021 McKnight
2021-0003 East Haddam Fire Dept East Haddam stevedorf@comcast.net (316) 640-0817 EMR NCCR Core (8) NCCR EMR 8 2/1/2021 12/31/2021 Dorfman
2020-1520 The Ellington Volunteer Fire Department Inc.Ellington bngfeldman@gmail.com (860) 966-9500 EMR NCCR Core (8) EVFD EMR Continuing Ed 8 1/11/2021 1/10/2022 Feldman
2021-0032 Enfield PD Enfield jkaplan@enfield.org (860) 982-3121 EMR NCCR Core (8) EMR recert 8 2/8/2021 2/9/2021 Kaplan
2020-1081 GEMS Glastonbury lyonwood@cox.net (860) 638-7248 EMR NCCR Core (8) EMR NCCR Core 8 7/15/2020 6/30/2022 Yarina-Rich
2021-0013 Greenwich Fire Department Greenwich smorris@greenwichct.org 8604780812 EMR NCCR Core (8) EMR NCCR Core 8 2/15/2021 12/31/2021 Morris
2020-1348 Emergency Training Services Groton emsi_steve@hotmail.com (860) 867-7107 EMR NCCR Core (8) 2021 NCCP 8 EMR 8 1/1/2021 12/31/2021 Christina
2020-1398 Hartford Police Department/ Hartford HospitalHartford franl003@hartford.gov (860) 757-4134 EMR NCCR Core (8) EMR NCCR 8 1/1/2021 12/31/2021 Franco
2020-1472 Hartford Fire Department Hartford torre005@hartford.gov (860) 757-4556 EMR NCCR Core (8) EMR NCCR 8 1/4/2021 12/31/2021 Torres Jr.
2020-1034 Dayville Fire Company Killingly jeff@jbuchbinder.com (860) 838-3355 EMR NCCR Core (8) NCCP Refresher 20 5/31/2020 6/1/2021 Buchbinder
2020-1323 KB Training Center Killingly eric.ducat@hotmail.com (860) 208-2218 EMR NCCR Core (8) EMR NCCR Core 8 1/1/2021 12/31/2022 Ducat
2020-1552 Ambulance Service of ManchesteManchester mosborne@asm-aetna.com (860) 705-0071 EMR NCCR Core (8) EMR NCCR 2021 8 1/23/2021 12/31/2021 Osborne
2020-1370 New Milford Police DepartmentNew Milford dpetersen@newmilfordpolice.org (860) 355-3133 EMR NCCR Core (8) EMR NCCR Core 8 12/1/2020 12/1/2022 Petersen
2020-1565 Water Witch Hose Company #2New Milford parapete39@gmail.com (860) 601-8884 EMR NCCR Core (8) EMR NCCR Core (8) 8 2/17/2021 12/21/2021 Johnson
2020-1580 Water Witch Hose Company #2New Milford parapete39@gmail.com (860) 601-8884 EMR NCCR Core (8) 2021 EMR CEU Course 8 2/17/2021 12/22/2021 Johnson
2020-1382 Osborne Emergency Response TrainingPomfret osborneemseducation@gmail.com (860) 508-6700 EMR NCCR Core (8) EMR NCCR 8 12/1/2020 12/1/2021 Osborne
2020-1548 Ridgefield Police Dept Ridgefield jeffrey.smith163@att.net (203) 994-1152 EMR NCCR Core (8) EMR Recert 20 2/2/2021 2/4/2021 Smith
2020-1568 Ridgefield Police Dept Ridgefield jeffrey.smith163@att.net (203) 994-1152 EMR NCCR Core (8) EMR Refresher 3/2/2021 3/4/2021 Smith
2020-1477 Seymour Ambulance Seymour seymourems.org (203) 888-8843 EMR NCCR Core (8) NREMT Skills 8 1/3/2021 12/31/2021 Ives
2020-1508 Sharon Fire Dept Sharon frederick.rosa@hhchealth.org (860) 459-5078 EMR NCCR Core (8) EMR Refresher 24 1/16/2021 1/24/2021 Rosa
2020-1388 South Windsor Fire DepartmentSouth Windsor dburch@southwindsorfire.org (203) 788-8031 EMR NCCR Core (8) EMR Core Recertification 8 3/6/2021 10/17/2021 Burch
2020-1563 Suffield EMS Suffield Iguana1144@cox.net (860) 712-5686 EMR NCCR Core (8) EMR Refresher 8 1/27/2021 12/31/2021 Bliss
2020-1538 City of Torrington Fire DepartmentTorrington robert_shopey2@torringtonct.org (860) 795-4455 EMR NCCR Core (8) EMR NCCR Renewal 8 1/16/2021 1/15/2022 Shopey III
2020-1502 Vernon Police Department Vernon lgallant@vernon-ct.gov (860) 872-9126 EMR NCCR Core (8) EMR NCCR Core 8 1/7/2021 12/31/2021 Gallant
2020-1503 Vernon Police Department Vernon lgallant@vernon-ct.gov (860) 872-9126 EMR NCCR Core (8) EMR NCCR Core Class 8 1/7/2021 12/31/2021 Gallant
2020-1571 Waterbury Police DepartmentWaterbury wpd523@yahoo.com (203) 808-2654 EMR NCCR Core (8) EMR Recert 21.25 1/31/2021 12/31/2022 gugliotti
2020-1295 Wilton Police Dept. Wilton arnault.baker@wiltonct.org (203) 858-4719 EMR NCCR Core (8) EMR refresher and CME 8 10/21/2020 9/1/2021 Baker
2020-1458 Windsor Volunteer AmbulanceWindsor michael.rosen@windsorctems.com (860) 985-2074 EMR NCCR Core (8) EMR Refresher NCCR 8 1/18/2021 12/29/2021 Rosen
2021-0027 CT Fire Academy Windsor Locks clstiles@comcast.net (860) 798-7365 EMR NCCR Core (8) EMR NCCR 8 2/1/2021 12/31/2022 Stiles
2020-1331 Beacon Hose Company #1, Inc.Beacon Falls jeremy.rodorigo@wtbyhosp.org (203) 725-4795 EMT NCCR Core (20) Ongoing EMT Refresher 20 11/14/2020 10/14/2021 Rodorigo
2020-1493 Bethel Volunteer Fire Dept. Bethel shaniburkespecht@hotmail.com (203) 501-7594 EMT NCCR Core (20) EMT Re-certification Series 20 1/18/2021 1/31/2022 Burke Specht
2021-0012 Bolton Volunteer Fire Bolton crexroad34@gmail.com 8602686758 EMT NCCR Core (20) EMT NCCR Core 20 2/20/2021 2/21/2021 Rexroad
2020-1409 Colchester Vol Fire Dept Colchester audrie.d.babineau@gmail.com (860) 823-0507 EMT NCCR Core (20) NCCR EMT 20 1/1/2021 12/31/2021 Babineau
2021-0001 East Haddam Fire Dept East Haddam stevedorf@comcast.net (316) 640-0817 EMT NCCR Core (20) NCCR EMT 20 2/1/2021 12/31/2021 Dorfman
2020-1547 East Haven Fire Dept East Haven pjnorwood@att.net (475) 227-5111 EMT NCCR Core (20) EHFD NCCR Core CEU 2021 20 2/1/2021 12/31/2021 Norwood
2021-0008 East Haven Adult Education East Haven snooky42@snet.net 2036271996 EMT NCCR Core (20) National Component Hours 6p-10p 2/2/2021 3/31/2021 Parlato
2021-0009 East Haven Adult Education East Haven https://easthaven.coursestorm.com/ (203) 627-1996 EMT NCCR Core (20) National Component Hours 6p-10p 2/2/2021 3/30/2021 Parlato
2020-1519 The Ellington Volunteer Fire Department Inc.Ellington bngfeldman@gmail.com (860) 966-9500 EMT NCCR Core (20) EVFD EMT Continuing Ed 20 1/10/2021 1/10/2022 Feldman
2020-1276 Enfield police Enfield jkaplan@enfield.org (860) 982-3121 EMT NCCR Core (20) EMT CME Topics 20 10/30/2020 10/30/2022 Kaplan
2020-1310 Enfield police Enfield jkaplan@enfield.org (860) 982-3121 EMT NCCR Core (20) EMT recert 20 10/30/2020 10/30/2022 Kaplan
2020-1530 Enfield EMS Enfield tcushing@enfield.org (860) 253-5243 EMT NCCR Core (20) EMT NCCR Core (20) 20 1/18/2021 12/31/2021 cushing
2020-1469 The Fairfield Regional Fire SchoolFairfield Aimee.Roberts@gmr.net (203) 212-5287 EMT NCCR Core (20) 2021 January FRFS Recert 20 1/18/2021 1/22/2021 Roberts
2020-1473 Fairfield Reginal Fire School Fairfield john.pelazza@ynhh.org (203) 650-5973 EMT NCCR Core (20) EMT NCCR Core (20) 20 1/4/2021 2/11/2021 Pelazza
2020-1333 Town of Farmington Fire DepartmentFarmington HoffmannS@Farmington-ct.org (860) 675-2322 EMT NCCR Core (20) EMT Refresher NCCR Core 20 1/1/2021 12/31/2022 Hoffmann
2020-1334 Town of Farmington Fire DepartmentFarmington Hoffmanns@farmington-CT.org (860) 675-2322 EMT NCCR Core (20) EMT Refresher NCCR Core 20 1/1/2021 12/31/2022 Hoffmann
2020-1335 Town of Farmington Fire DepartmentFarmington Hoffmanns@farmington-ct.org (860) 675-2322 EMT NCCR Core (20) EMT Refresher NCCR Core 20 1/1/2021 12/31/2022 Hoffmann
2020-1522 Greenwich EMS Greenwich greenwichems.org (203) 915-6151 EMT NCCR Core (20) EMT NCCR Core (20) 20 1/11/2021 1/11/2022 Fogler
2021-0014 Greenwich Fire Department Greenwich smorris@greenwichct.org 8604780812 EMT NCCR Core (20) EMT NCCR Core 20 2/15/2021 12/31/2021 Morris
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2020-1402 Eastern CT Emergency Services TrainingGriswold rwaselik@ecest.org (860) 501-6394 EMT NCCR Core (20) EMT NCCR Core (20) 20 11/24/2020 12/31/2021 Waselik
2020-1347 Emergency Training Services Groton emsi_steve@hotmail.com (860) 867-7107 EMT NCCR Core (20) 2021 NCCP 20 EMT 20 1/31/2021 12/31/2021 Christina
2020-1498 Hartford Fire Department Hartford torre005@hartford.gov (860) 757-4560 EMT NCCR Core (20) EMT NCCR 20 1/4/2021 12/31/2021 Torres Jr.
2020-1375 Charlotte Hungerford HospitalHarwinton jackie.nemcik@harwintonems.org (860) 601-6166 EMT NCCR Core (20) EMT Refresher 20 12/1/2020 12/31/2021 Nemcik
2020-1033 Dayville Fire Company Killingly jeff@jbuchbinder.com (860) 838-3355 EMT NCCR Core (20) NCCP Refresher 20 5/31/2020 6/1/2021 Buchbinder
2020-1322 KB Training Center Killingly eric.ducat@hotmail.com (860) 208-2218 EMT NCCR Core (20) EMT NCCR Core 20 1/1/2021 12/31/2022 Ducat
2020-1551 Ambulance Service of ManchesteManchester mosborne@asm-aetna.com (860) 705-0071 EMT NCCR Core (20) EMT NCCR 2021 20 1/23/2021 12/31/2021 Osborne
2020-1197 Mansfield Fire Department Mansfield Joe.Molleur@gmail.com (860) 919-4438 EMT NCCR Core (20) EMT NCCR Core 22 9/13/2020 8/31/2021 Molleur
2020-1302 Middletown Fire Department Middletown john.woron@middletownct.gov (860) 883-7222 EMT NCCR Core (20) EMT Refresher 40 10/30/2020 10/30/2022 Woron
2021-0058 Pratt & Whitney Middletown notarlawn@aol.com (203) 627-8198 EMT NCCR Core (20) EMT refresher 20 2/19/2021 2/21/2021 Notarino
2021-0060 Pratt & Whitney Middletown notarlawn@aol.com (203) 627-8198 EMT NCCR Core (20) EMT refresher 20 2/19/2021 2/21/2021 Notarino
2021-0061 Pratt & Whitney Middletown notarlawn@aol.com (203) 627-8198 EMT NCCR Core (20) EMT refresher 20 2/19/2021 2/21/2021 Notarino
2021-0068 Pratt & Whitney Middletown notarlawn@aol.com (203) 627-8198 EMT NCCR Core (20) emt refresher 20 2/19/2021 2/21/2021 Notarino
2021-0069 Pratt & Whitney Middletown notarlawn@aol.com (203) 627-8198 EMT NCCR Core (20) 20 2/19/2021 2/21/2021 notarino
2021-0070 Pratt & Whitney Middletown notarlawn@aol.com 2036278198 EMT NCCR Core (20) 20 2/19/2021 2/21/2021 Notarino
2021-0071 Pratt & Whitney Middletown notarlawn@aol.com 2034845044 EMT NCCR Core (20) 20 2/19/2021 2/21/2021 notarino
2021-0072 Pratt & Whitney Middletown notarlawn@aol.com 2034845044 EMT NCCR Core (20) 20 2/19/2021 2/21/2021 notarino
2020-1394 Naugatuck Fire Department Naugatuck Aimee@missioncit.com (860) 872-7000 EMT NCCR Core (20) EMT NCCP Recert 20 12/5/2020 3/6/2021 Roberts
2020-1510 Yale New Haven Hospital New Haven david.laspino@gmr.net (203) 623-4908 EMT NCCR Core (20) EMT Refresher 20 1/19/2021 12/31/2021 Laspino
2021-0047 Yale New Haven Hospital New Haven ynhh.org/CEMS (203) 562-3320 EMT NCCR Core (20) EMT NCCR Core content refresher 20 2/24/2021 2/28/2021 McGovern
2020-1371 New Milford Police DepartmentNew Milford dpetersen@newmilfordpolice.org (860) 355-3133 EMT NCCR Core (20) EMT NCCR Core 20 12/1/2020 12/1/2022 Petersen
2020-1232 North East Squad Concepts Newtown susan11773@aol.com (203) 948-0973 EMT NCCR Core (20) EMR & EMT CME - NCCR Core requirements 8 10/11/2020 10/11/2022 McClain-Evanuska
2020-1440 Norwalk Hospital EMS Norwalk aaron.katz@nuvancehealth.org (203) 249-7667 EMT NCCR Core (20) Monthly CME 1600 to 1800 1/1/2021 12/31/2021 Katz
2020-1465 Norwalk Fire Department Norwalk Aimee.Roberts@gmr.net (203) 212-5287 EMT NCCR Core (20) NFD 2021 NCCR Recert 20 1/4/2021 2/4/2021 Roberts
2020-1567 Backus Hospital Norwich jeffrey.way@hhchealth.org (860) 949-3391 EMT NCCR Core (20) EMT NCCR CME Program 12 2/2/2021 1/4/2022 Way
2020-1381 Osborne Emergency Response TrainingPomfret osborneemseducation@gmail.com (860) 508-6700 EMT NCCR Core (20) EMT NCCR 20 12/1/2020 12/1/2021 Osborne
2020-1188 Portland Fire Portland tpss55@sbcglobal.net (860) 593-1781 EMT NCCR Core (20) 10 9/12/2020 9/12/2021 Sienkiewicz
2020-1447 The Prospect Volunteer Fire DepartmentProspect MHlavna@aol.com (203) 530-2795 EMT NCCR Core (20) EMR-EMT NCCP 2021 Recert 24 1/19/2021 12/21/2021 Hlavna
2020-1495 Roxbury Ambulance AssociationRoxbury shaniburkespecht@hotmail.com (203) 501-7594 EMT NCCR Core (20) NCCR Recertification EMT Series 20 1/18/2021 1/31/2022 Burke Specht
2020-1478 Seymour Ambulance Seymour seymourems.org (203) 888-8843 EMT NCCR Core (20) EMT NCCR CORE 20 1/3/2021 12/31/2021 Ives
2020-1507 Sharon Fire Dept Sharon frederick.rosa@hhchealth.org (860) 459-5078 EMT NCCR Core (20) EMT Refresher 24 1/16/2021 1/24/2021 Rosa
2020-1528 Sherman Fire Department Sherman parapete39@gmail.com (860) 601-8884 EMT NCCR Core (20) 2021 EMT CEU COurse 2 2/15/2021 12/20/2021 Johnson
2020-1578 Sherman Fire Department Sherman parapete39@gmail.com (860) 601-8884 EMT NCCR Core (20) 2021 CEU Program 20 2/15/2021 12/20/2021 Johnson
2020-1579 Sherman Volunteer Fire DepartmentSherman parapete39@gmail.com (860) 601-8884 EMT NCCR Core (20) 2021 EMT CEU Course 20 2/15/2021 12/20/2021 Johnson
2021-0062 New England Center for Rescue & Emerg. Med.Sherman romduckworth@necrem.org (203) 994-4583 EMT NCCR Core (20) 2021 EMT NCCR Core Education 20 2/17/2021 1/1/2022 Duckworth
2021-0063 New England Center for Rescue & Emerg. Med.Sherman romduckworth@necrem.org (203) 994-4583 EMT NCCR Core (20) EMT NCCP Core Education 20 2/17/2021 12/31/2021 Duckworth
2020-1389 South Windsor Fire DepartmentSouth Windsor dburch@southwindsorfire.org (203) 788-8031 EMT NCCR Core (20) EMT Core Recertification 20 3/6/2021 10/17/2021 Burch
2020-1467 Stratford Fire Department Stratford Aimee.Roberts@gmr.net (203) 212-5287 EMT NCCR Core (20) Stratford Fire 2021 January Recert 20 1/11/2021 1/15/2021 Roberts
2021-0023 Thomaston Volunteer Thomaston larry.duffanyjr@gmail.com (203) 217-6899 EMT NCCR Core (20) National Competencies EMT 20 2/5/2021 2/7/2021 Duffany
2020-1430 Litchfield County Regional Fire SchoolTorrington Aimee@missioncit.com (860) 806-3560 EMT NCCR Core (20) LCRFS NCCP EMT-R Session 1 20 1/2/2021 1/23/2021 Roberts
2020-1432 Litchfield County Regional Fire SchoolTorrington Aimee@missioncit.com (860) 806-3560 EMT NCCR Core (20) LCRFS NCCP EMT-R- Session 2 20 1/24/2021 2/19/2021 Roberts
2020-1434 Litchfield County Regional Fire SchoolTorrington Aimee@missioncit.com (860) 806-3560 EMT NCCR Core (20) LCRFS NCCP EMT-R- Session 3 20 2/21/2021 3/6/2021 Roberts
2020-1436 Litchfield County Regional Fire SchoolTorrington Aimee@missioncit.com (860) 806-3560 EMT NCCR Core (20) LCRFS NCCP EMT-R- Session 4 20 3/7/2021 4/10/2021 Roberts
2020-1438 Litchfield County Regional Fire SchoolTorrington Aimee@missioncit.com (860) 806-3560 EMT NCCR Core (20) LCRFS NCCP EMT-R- Session 5 20 4/11/2021 5/8/2021 Roberts
2020-1540 City of Torrington Fire DepartmentTorrington robert_shopey2@torringtonct.org (860) 795-4455 EMT NCCR Core (20) EMT NCCR Renewal 20 1/16/2021 1/15/2022 Shopey III
2020-1504 Vernon Police Department Vernon lgallant@vernon-ct.gov (860) 872-9126 EMT NCCR Core (20) EMT NCCR Core Class 20 1/7/2021 12/31/2021 Gallant
2020-1553 American Medical Response West Hartford www.amr.net (860) 990-3513 EMT NCCR Core (20) AMR EMT core content 20 1/23/2021 12/31/2021 Gebhardt
2020-1420 Eastern Regional Fire School Willimantic Aimee@missioncit.com (860) 786-7854 EMT NCCR Core (20) EMT NCCP Recert Session 1 20 1/27/2021 2/27/2021 Roberts
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2020-1422 Eastern Regional Fire School Willimantic Aimee@missioncit.com (860) 786-7854 EMT NCCR Core (20) EMT NCCP Recert Session 2 20 2/13/2021 3/13/2021 Roberts
2020-1424 Eastern Regional Fire School Willimantic Aimee@missioncit.com (860) 786-7854 EMT NCCR Core (20) EMT NCCP Recert Session 3 20 4/15/2021 4/15/2021 Roberts
2020-1426 Eastern Regional Fire School Willimantic Aimee@missioncit.com (860) 786-7854 EMT NCCR Core (20) EMT NCCP Recert Session 4 20 5/26/2021 6/26/2021 Roberts
2020-1556 Connecticut Fire Academy Windsor Locks Aimee@missioncit.com (860) 627-6363 EMT NCCR Core (20) 2021 CFA EMT NCCP-R- Session 1 20 2/20/2021 3/20/2021 Roberts
2020-1558 Connecticut Fire Academy Windsor Locks Aimee@missioncit.com (860) 627-6363 EMT NCCR Core (20) 2021 CFA EMT NCCP-R- Session 2 20 3/24/2021 4/24/2021 Roberts
2020-1560 Connecticut Fire Academy Windsor Locks Aimee@missioncit.com (860) 627-6363 EMT NCCR Core (20) 2021 CFA EMT NCCP-R- Session 3 20 4/22/2021 5/22/2021 Roberts
2021-0026 CT Fire Academy Windsor Locks clstiles@comcast.net (860) 798-7365 EMT NCCR Core (20) NCCR EMT-R 20 2/1/2021 12/31/2022 Stiles
2020-1525 Wolcott Volunteer Ambulance AssociationWolcott wolcottambulance.com (203) 879-4122 EMT NCCR Core (20) NCCR EMT CME 20 1/31/2021 12/31/2021 Fortin
20-0120 Code One Training Solutions, LLCEast Hartford info@code1web.com (860) 786-1789 NCCR AEMT NCCR AEMT 25 1/1/2020 12/31/2021 Shok
20-0390 Bethel Volunteer Fire Dept. Bethel shaniburkespecht@hotmail.com (203) 501-7594 NCCR EMR NCCR EMT 8 2/15/2020 11/15/2021 Burke Specht
20-0519 Brookfield Police Department Brookfield pcseeley@fbi.gov (917) 596-1841 NCCR EMR NCCR EMR 8 3/8/2020 3/8/2022 Seeley
20-0125 Code One Training Solutions, LLCEast Hartford info@code1web.com (860) 786-1789 NCCR EMR NCCR EMR 8 1/1/2020 12/31/2021 Shok
20-0166 East Haven Fire Dept East Haven pnorwood@easthavenfire.com (475) 227-5111 NCCR EMR NCCR EMR 8 1/1/2020 1/1/2021 Norwood
20-0311 CTMTA East Windsor med-ed-systems.com (860) 623-9937 NCCR EMR NCCR - EMR 8 1/20/2020 12/21/2022 Hibbard
20-0181 Thompsonville Fire Dept Enfield sellis@enfield.org (860) 745-3365 NCCR EMR NCCR EMR 8 1/15/2020 12/31/2021 Elli
20-0432 Fairfield Police Department Fairfield mstahl@fairfieldct.org (203) 650-0117 NCCR EMR NCCR EMR 8 3/1/2020 3/1/2021 Stahl
20-0384 Manchester Police Manchester gaudinoj@manchesterct.gov (860) 645-5500 NCCR EMR NCCR EMR 8 2/1/2020 9/30/2021 Gaudino
20-0146 New Britain EMS Academy New Britain patrick.ciardullo@nbems.org (860) 351-0180 NCCR EMR NCCR EMR 8 1/1/2020 12/31/2021 Ciardullo
20-0179 CCSU Police Dept New Britain tferrarotti@charter.net (860) 307-7591 NCCR EMR NCCR EMR 8 1/14/2020 1/15/2021 Ferrarotti
20-0625 Howser Public Safety Old Saybrook www.EMTcourse.com (860) 395-6648 NCCR EMR NCCR EMR 8 4/30/2020 4/30/2022 Spera
20-0603 Orange Police Orange Seth.Roberts@gmr.net NCCR EMR NCCR EMR 8 4/30/2020 4/30/2021 Roberts
20-0545 Portland Fire Dept Portland tpss55@sbcglobal.net (860) 593-1781 NCCR EMR NCCR EMR 8 2/28/2020 4/1/2021 Sienkiewicz
20-0552 Seymour Ambulance Seymour leeivesrdh@gmail.com (203) 982-9131 NCCR EMR NCCR EMR 8 4/5/2020 1/1/2021 Ives
20-0557 Turn of River Training Rm or off siteStamford or TBA akonspore@gmail.com (203) 627-6215 NCCR EMR NCCR EMR 8 3/1/2020 3/30/2022 Konspore
20-0112 UConn Police Department Storrs jacob.miceli@uconn.edu (860) 709-4381 NCCR EMR NCCR EMR 8 1/1/2020 12/31/2021 Miceli
20-0488 Thomaston Ambulance Thomaston tvac18@aol.com (860) 601-7717 NCCR EMR NCCR EMR 8 3/1/2020 3/1/2021 Gelati 
20-0184 Torrington Fire Department Torrington robert_shopey2@torringtonct.org (860) 489-2257 NCCR EMR NCCR EMR 8 1/15/2020 12/31/2021 Shopey
20-0409 Trumbull PD Trumbull tfedor@trumbull-ct.gov (203) 509-2471 NCCR EMR NCCR EMR 8 3/11/2020 3/11/2021 Fedor
20-0411 A Second Chance CPR Varies www.asecondchanceCPR.com (860) 788-3245 NCCR EMR NCCR EMR 8 3/11/2020 3/11/2021 Brockett
20-0568 Critical Skills Varies doug@criticalskillseducation.com (860) 304-8471 NCCR EMR NCCR EMR 8 4/15/2020 4/15/2021 Lo Presti
20-0571 Critical Skills Varies primenmbrs@aol.com (860) 391-3779 NCCR EMR NCCR EMR 8 4/15/2020 4/15/2021 Atkinson
20-0253 On Scene Training Various onscenetraining911@gmail.com (203) 537-0814 NCCR EMR NCCR EMR 8 2/14/2020 2/14/2022 Petrucelli
20-0148 Waterbury Police DepartmentWaterbury wpd523@yahoo.com (203) 808-2654 NCCR EMR NCCR EMR 8 1/1/2020 1/1/2021 Gugliotti
20-0452 Trininty Health (Campion Ambulance)Waterbury skip.gelati@trinintyhealthoneems.org (860) 601-7717 NCCR EMR NCCR EMR 8 3/1/2020 3/1/2021 Gelati 
20-0366 Westfield FD Westfield t5holmes@snet.net (860) 632-2690 NCCR EMR NCCR EMR 8 3/1/2020 2/28/2021 Holmes
20-0359 Westport Police Department Westport rbaumblatt@westportct.gov (914) 760-1473 NCCR EMR NCCR EMR 8 2/26/2020 2/26/2021 Baumblatt
20-0528 Winsted Ambulance Winsted training@winstedambulance.org (860) 672-5152 NCCR EMR NCCR EMR 8 1/16/2020 12/31/2021 Hutchison
20-0104 Bethel Volunteer Fire Dept. Bethel shaniburkespecht@hotmail.com (203) 501-7594 NCCR EMT NCCR EMT 20 1/20/2020 11/15/2021 Burke Specht
20-0107 Bozrah Vol. Fire Co. Bozrah acrollett@sbcglobal.net (860) 303-7659 NCCR EMT NCCR EMT 20 1/1/2020 12/31/2021 Laffey
20-0520 Brookfield Police Department Brookfield pcseeley@fbi.gov (917) 596-1841 NCCR EMT NCCR EMT 20 3/8/2020 3/8/2022 Seeley
20-0124 Code One Training Solutions, LLCEast Hartford info@code1web.com (860) 786-1789 NCCR EMT NCCR EMT 25 1/1/2020 12/31/2021 Shok
20-0149 Code One Training Solutions, LLCEast Hartford info@code1web.com (860) 786-1789 NCCR EMT NCCR EMT 20 1/1/2020 12/31/2021 Shok
20-0167 East Haven Fire Dept East Haven pnorwood@easthavenfire.com (475) 227-5111 NCCR EMT NCCR EMT 20 1/1/2020 1/1/2021 Norwood
20-0312 CTMTA East Windsor med-ed-systems.com (860) 623-9937 NCCR EMT NCCR - EMT 20 1/20/2020 12/31/2022 Hibbard
20-0495 East Windsor Ambulance Assoc. East Windsor etorres@ewambulance.org (860) 819-4831 NCCR EMT NCCR EMT 20 3/27/2020 3/27/2022 Torres
20-0182 Thompsonville Fire Dept Enfield sellis@enfield.org (860) 745-3365 NCCR EMT NCCR EMT 20 1/15/2020 12/31/2021 Elli
20-0239 Fairfield Fire Dept Fairfield john.pelazza@ynhh.org (203) 650-5973 NCCR EMT NCCR EMT 20 2/3/2020 12/21/2021 Pelazza
20-0580 Killingworth Ambulance AssociationKillingworth mxhaaga@gmail.com (203) 258-1178 NCCR EMT NCCR EMT 20 5/6/2020 3/3/2021 Haaga
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20-0296 Litchfield Vol. Ambulance Litchfield LHIS074@sbcglobal.net (860) 567-1049 NCCR EMT NCCR EMT 20 3/1/2020 2/28/2022 Pudlinski
2020-1296 Manchester Fire Manchester DMoore@mfd8th.org NCCR EMT NCCR EMT 20 1/1/2021 12/31/2021 Moore
20-0362 Milford Fire Department Milford jdevico@aol.com (203) 627-4848 NCCR EMT NCCR EMT 20 2/28/2020 2/28/2021 DeVico
20-0154 Monroe EMS Monroe dsmithemsi@sbcglobal.net (203) 650-7040 NCCR EMT NCCR EMT 20 1/14/2020 11/20/2021 Smith
20-0145 New Britain EMS Academy New Britain patrick.ciardullo@nbems.org (860) 351-0180 NCCR EMT NCCR EMT 20 1/1/2020 12/31/2021 Ciardullo
20-0387 Yale New Haven Hospital New Haven info@trueheroescpr.com (203) 410-2462 NCCR EMT NCCR EMT 20 3/10/2020 2/9/2021 Martus
20-0423 New Haven Fire Training AcademyNew Haven dsullivan@newhavenct.gov NCCR EMT NCCR EMT 20 2/20/2020 2/20/2021 Sullivan
20-0561 Newtown Volunteer Ambulance CorpsNewtown shivamsoni4599@gmail.com (203) 893-6157 NCCR EMT NCCR EMT 20 4/10/2020 4/10/2021 Soni
20-0592 Newtown Volunteer Ambulance CorpsNewtown shivamsoni4599@gmail.com (203) 893-6157 NCCR EMT NCCR EMT 20 4/10/2020 4/10/2021 Soni
20-0626 Howser Public Safety Old Saybrook www.EMTcourse.com (860) 395-6648 NCCR EMT NCCR EMT 20 4/30/2020 4/30/2022 Spera
20-0604 Orange Police Orange Seth.Roberts@gmr.net NCCR EMT NCCR EMT 20 4/30/2020 4/30/2021 Roberts
20-0546 Portland Fire Dept Portland tpss55@sbcglobal.net (860) 593-1781 NCCR EMT NCCR EMT 20 2/28/2020 4/1/2021 Sienkiewicz
20-0629 Roxbury Ambulance Roxbury shaniburkespecht@hotmail.com (203) 501-7594 NCCR EMT NCCR EMT 20 2/1/2020 12/31/2021 Burke Specht
20-0553 Seymour Ambulance Seymour leeivesrdh@gmail.com (203) 982-9132 NCCR EMT NCCR EMT 20 4/5/2020 1/1/2021 Ives
20-0186 Southbury Ambulance Southbury mposey@southburyambulance.org (203) 577-8599 NCCR EMT NCCR EMT 20 1/27/2020 12/31/2021 Posey 
20-0558 Turn of River Training Rm or off siteStamford or TBA akonspore@gmail.com (203) 627-6215 NCCR EMT NCCR EMT 20 3/1/2020 3/30/2022 Konspore
20-0113 UConn Fire Department Storrs jacob.miceli@uconn.edu (860) 709-4381 NCCR EMT NCCR EMT 20 1/1/2020 12/31/2021 Miceli

20-0230 Stratford EMS Stratford ebrophy@townofstratford.com (203) 385-4060 NCCR EMT NCCR EMT 20 1/1/2020 12/31/2021 Brophy
20-0422 Sikorsky Aircraft Stratford karen.m.panza@lmco.com (203) 623-0004 NCCR EMT NCCR EMT 20 4/11/2020 9/30/2022 Panza
20-0489 Thomaston Ambulance Thomaston tvac18@aol.com (860) 601-7717 NCCR EMT NCCR EMT 20 3/1/2020 3/1/2021 Gelati 
20-0185 Torrington Fire Department Torrington robert_shopey2@torringtonct.org (860) 489-2257 NCCR EMT NCCR EMT 20 1/15/2020 12/31/2021 Shopey
20-0410 Trumbull PD Trumbull tfedor@trumbull-ct.gov (203) 509-2471 NCCR EMT NCCR EMT 20 3/11/2020 3/11/2021 Fedor
20-0412 A Second Chance CPR Varies www.asecondchanceCPR.com (860) 788-3245 NCCR EMT NCCR EMT 20 3/11/2020 3/11/2021 Brockett
20-0569 Critical Skills Varies doug@criticalskillseducation.com (860) 304-8471 NCCR EMT NCCR EMT 20 4/15/2020 4/15/2021 Lo Presti
20-0572 Critical Skills Varies primenmbrs@aol.com (860) 391-3779 NCCR EMT NCCR EMT 20 4/15/2020 4/15/2021 Atkinson
20-0252 On Scene Training Various onscenetraining911@gmail.com (203) 537-0814 NCCR EMT NCCR EMT 20 2/14/2020 2/14/2022 Petrucelli
20-0453 Trininty Health (Campion Ambulance)Waterbury skip.gelati@trinintyhealthoneems.org (860) 601-7717 NCCR EMT NCCR EMT 20 3/1/2020 3/1/2021 Gelati 
20-0367 Westfield FD Westfield t5holmes@snet.net (860) 632-2690 NCCR EMT NCCR EMT 20 3/1/2020 2/28/2021 Holmes
20-0360 Westport Police Department Westport rbaumblatt@westportct.gov (914) 760-1473 NCCR EMT NCCR EMT 20 2/28/2020 2/28/2021 Baumblatt
20-0529 Winsted Ambulance Winsted training@winstedambulance.org (860) 672-5152 NCCR EMT NCCR EMT 20 1/16/2020 12/31/2021 Hutchison
20-0119 Code One Training Solutions, LLCEast Hartford info@code1web.com (860) 786-1789 NCCR Paramedic NCCR Paramedic 30 1/1/2020 12/31/2021 Shok
20-0064 Milford Hospital Milford wesley.young@bpthosp.org NCCR Paramedic NCCR Paramedic 30 1/1/2020 1/1/2021 Young
20-0601 American Medical Resposne New Haven david.laspino@gmr.net (203) 623-4908 NCCR Paramedic NCCR Paramedic 30 5/8/2020 5/8/2021 Laspino
20-0118 Stratford EMS Stratford ebrophy@townofstratford.com (203) 385-4060 NCCR Paramedic NCCR Paramedic 30 1/1/2020 12/31/2021 Brophy
20-0097 Trumbull EMS Trumbull lgoodman@trumbull-ct.gov (203) 452-5079 NCCR Paramedic NCCR Paramedic 30 1/1/2020 12/31/2021 Goodman
20-0292 Hartford Hospital Various www.hartfordhospital.org (860) 972-9564 NCCR Paramedic NCCR Paramedic 30 1/27/2020 12/31/2021 Zacchera
2020-1546 East Haven Fire Dept East Haven pjnorwood@att.net (475) 227-5111 Paramedic NCCR Core (30) Paramedic Refresher 2021 30 2/1/2021 12/31/2021 Norwood
2020-1511 Yale New Haven Hospital New Haven david.laspino@gmr.net (203) 623-4908 Paramedic NCCR Core (30) Paramedic Refresher 30 1/12/2021 12/31/2021 Laspino
2020-1441 Norwalk Hospital EMS Norwalk aaron.katz@nuvancehealth.org (203) 249-7667 Paramedic NCCR Core (30) Monthly CME Core 1600 to 1800 1/1/2021 12/31/2021 Katz
2020-1566 Backus Hospital Norwich jeffrey.way@hhchealth.org (860) 949-3391 Paramedic NCCR Core (30) Paramedic NCCR CME Program 30 2/2/2021 1/4/2022 Way
2020-1554 American Medical Response West Hartford www.amr.net (860) 990-3513 Paramedic NCCR Core (30) AMR Paramedic core content 30 1/23/2021 12/31/2021 Gebhardt
2020-1454 Wolcott Volunteer Ambulance AssociationWolcott justin.fortin@wolcottambulance.com (203) 879-4122 Paramedic NCCR Core (30) ALS CME - Competencies 30 1/1/2021 12/31/2021 Fortin
2021-0084 Greenwich EMS Greenwich greenwichems.org (203) 915-6151 EMR NCCR Core (8) 8 2/20/2021 2/20/2022 Fogler
2021-0085 Greenwich EMS Greenwich greenwichems.org (203) 915-6151 CME 40 2/20/2021 2/20/2022 Fogler
2021-0086 East Thompson Fire Department Online ksimon318@gmail.com (860) 382-3129 CME Pharmacology Review 4 2/24/2021 2/24/2021 Simon
2021-0087 Yale New Haven Hospital New Haven YNHH.org/CEMS (203) 562-3320 EMT NCCR Core (20) EMT NCCR Core Content Refresher 20 2/24/2021 2/28/2021 McGovern
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2021-0090 Heffernan Associates North Branford heffernanassociates@yahoo.com (203) 627-3493 EMR NCCR Core (8) NBPD EMR Recert Day 1 8 2/22/2021 12/31/2021 Heffernan
2021-0091 Heffernan Associates North Branford heffernanassociates@yahoo.com (203) 627-3493 CME NBPD EMR Recert Day 2 8 2/23/2021 12/31/2021 Heffernan
2021-0092 New Britain EMS Academy New Britain www.nbemsa.org (860) 351-0180 Paramedic NCCR Core (30) Paramedic NCCR Core Content 30 2/21/2021 2/21/2022 Ciardullo
2021-0094 East Thompson Fire Department Online ksimon318@gmail.com (860) 382-3129 CME Hazmat Awareness Refresher 4 3/10/2021 3/13/2021 Simon
2021-0097 Watertown FD & Southbury Ambulance AssociationWatertown judithlynch@icloud.com (203) 509-6575 CME CME 150 3/6/2021 5/8/2021 Lynch
2021-0099 New England Center for Rescue & Emerg. Med.Ridgefield romduckworth@necrem.org (203) 994-4583 EMT NCCR Core (20) EMT NCCR Core 20 2/22/2021 12/31/2021 Duckworth
2021-0102 Hartford Hospital Hartford David.Bailey@hhchealth.org (860) 972-1180 CME Advanced Airway Management Techniques and Tips2 2/23/2021 2/22/2022 Bailey
2021-0103 Hartford Healthcare Hartford David.Bailey@hhchealth.org (860) 972-1180 CME Emergencies in Sports Neurology 1 2/22/2021 2/22/2022 Bailey
2021-0105 Seymour Ambulance AssociationSeymour seymourems.org (203) 888-8843 CME Cardiac Pathophysiology 1.5 1/25/2021 12/31/2021 Ives
2021-0106 Bloomfield Volunteer AmbulanceBloomfield e.white@bloomfieldpolice.org (860) 243-3482 EMR NCCR Core (8) NCCR EMR-R 8 3/1/2021 12/31/2021 Rosen
2021-0107 Bloomfield Volunteer AmbulanceBloomfield e.white@bloomfieldpolice.org (860) 243-3482 CME EMR Refresher CME 8 3/1/2021 12/31/2021 Rosen
2021-0108 HHC-St. Vincent's Medical CenterBridgeport terence.sheehan@hhchealth.org (475) 210-5138 CME Everything EMS providers should know about Obstetrics2 3/16/2021 12/31/2021 Sheehan
2021-0110 YNHH Center for EMS New Haven joseph.deangelis@ynhh.org (203) 562-1507 Paramedic NCCR Core (30) Paramedic CME 30 3/23/2021 3/26/2021 DeAngelis
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